
CS 162 Fall 2019 Assignment Summary 
 

Date Assignment Due 

Sun Oct 6, 2019 Course Policies Quiz 

Lab 1 

Sun Oct 13, 2019 Lab 2 

Project 1 

Test 1 

Sun Oct 20, 2019 Lab 3 

Code Peer Review 1 

Sun Oct 27, 2019 Lab 4 

Project 2 

Test 2 

Sun Nov 3, 2019 Lab 5 

Code Peer Review 2 

Sun Nov 10, 2019 Lab 6 

Project 3 

Test 3 

Sun Nov 17, 2019 Lab 7 

Sun Nov 24, 2019 Lab 8 

Project 4 

Test 4 

Sun Dec 1, 2019 Lab 9 

Sun Dec 8, 2019 Course Survey 

Lab 10 

Weeks 9&10 Conversation 

Tue Dec 10, 2019 Final Project 
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